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Melucci’s Italian Deli
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Toasted ciabatta with olive oil, sea salt and fresh garlic

with fresh burrata
Burrata 10.95

Tomato, garlic, parsley and herbs
Classica 8.95

with roasted vegetables and sliced avocado
Vegetable 10.95

Rossi
Mozzarella, tomato sauce & basil

9.50

Vegan
Tomato sauce, vegan ‘mozzarella’ & basil

12.50

Calabrese
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, ‘nduja & Spianata

14.50

Garlic Bread 3.95

O P E N I N G
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H O U R S

PINSA Thin, crispy and fluffy pizza-style
bread with a light crust.
Served with a rocket salad

Meatball Melt

Our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients, so please ask a member of staff before ordering to check on the presence of
allergens in our food. Some foods may contain nuts. Any special dietary requirements can be serviced if advised before ordering.

Allergen Information

FOCCACIA, CIABATTA & TOASTIES MADE FRESH TO ORDER

Parma Ham, Parmesan & RocketChicken, Cheddar & Spicy Mayo
Spicy Salami, Mozzarella & TomatoFeta Cheese & Roasted Vegetables
Tuna MeltItalian Cooked Ham & Mozzarella

Brie, Cranberry & Rocket Pesto, Mozzarella, Tomato & Rocket

Eat In
7.95

Takeaway
6.95

Chicken, Pesto & Mozzarella

Pistacchio Mortadella, Buffalo Mozzarella & Sundried Tomato 
Buffalo Mozzarella, Pesto & Sundried Tomato & Rocket 

Eat In / Takeaway
9.95

Burrata
Burrata, Parma ham & rocket

14.95

MENU

‘Chicken Milanese’ - Chicken in breadcrumbs with ham, cheddar and mayonnaise

Garlic Bread w/ Cheese 5.95
Side Salad 3.95
Olives 3.95
Vegetables 3.95
Potatoes 3.95
Rice 3.50
Coleslaw 2.50

‘The Vegan’ - Hummus, smashed avocado, sundried tomatoes, olives and plant based ‘cheese’

Salt Beef Bagel, with Mustard and Gherkin



DRINKS

Breakfast / Herbal 2.20Tea

Single 2.30 Double 2.80Espresso
Reg 2.50 Large 2.90Americano
Reg 2.80 Large 3.30Latte
Reg 2.80 Large 3.30Flat White

Large 3.95Reg 3.25Mocha
Large 3.30Reg 2.80Hot Chocolate

3.95Chai Latte

2.90Tea - Pot for 1
4.50Tea - Pot for 2
4.95Iced Coffee

Reg 2.80 Large 3.30Cappuccino

4.95Ice-Cream Shakes

4.95Hot Chocolate Special
Cream, Marshmallow and Biscuits

3.95Italian Juice
Apple / Orange / Peach / Pear /
Apricot / Pineapple

3.95San Pellegrino
Lemon, / Orange / Grapefruit / Chinotto,
Lemon & Mint / Pomegranate & Orange

3.95Ice Tea
Lemon / Peach

2.95Coca-Cola / Fanta Zero / 
Sprite Zero / Coke Zero

Still / Sparkling Water
Large 4.95Reg 2.95

4.95Fruit Smoothies
Mixed Berry / Mixed Fruit / Tropical / 
Green / Strawberry & Banana

2.95Oasis / Capri Sun

Poached eggs on ciabatta with hollandaise sauce.
With your choice of: bacon, ham, pancetta, smoked
salmon or parma ham.

DESSERT
Daily Selection from 5.95
+ Custard / Gelato / Cream 1.50

Gelato / Sorbet Cone 3.95
Gelato Bowl (2 scoop) 4.95

Please enquire for more information on:

Outside Catering

Takeaway MealsCelebration Cakes

LUNCH
Soup of the Day 7.95with garlic bread
Pasta Special from 9.95

Chicken Special, Rice & Veg 10.95
Vegetable Fritatta & Salad 9.95
Vegatable Tart & Salad 10.95
Salmon Fishcakes & Salad 10.95

Poached Salmon & Salad 14.95
Parma Ham & Burrata Salad 14.95
Chicken & Roast Vegetable Salad 10.95
Mozzarella & Roast Vegetables 10.95

Lasagna Bolognese 12.95with garlic bread

Arancini & Salad 9.95check for daily selection

Chicken Caesar Salad 10.95

BREAKFAST
11.95The Classic

Poached Eggs, bacon, sausage, portobello mushroom,
beans, Italian toast
The Italian 12.95
Poached eggs, bacon, sausage, asparagus with pancetta,
mushrooms, grilled vine tomato, Italian toast
The Veggie 12.95
Poached eggs, avocado, scamorza, grilled vine tomato,
asparagus, portobello mushroom, Italian toast
The Vegan 11.95
Avocado, grilled vine tomato, portobello mushroom,  
asparagus, Italian toast
Italian Hash Sausage 11.95
Italian sausage, onions, peppers, gnocchi, poached eggs,
Italian toast

Eggs Benedict / Royale 12.95

The Mediterranean 10.95
Poached eggs, rainbow salad, olives, Feta cheese
Poached Eggs on Toast 5.95
Scrambled Eggs on Toast 6.95

Italian Toast and Butter 3.95
Jam, Marmalade, Honey 1.00
Croissant - Ham & Cheese 4.95
Croissant - Jam & Butter 4.95
Danish Pastry 3.95
Bagel with Smoked Salmon &
Cream Cheese

8.95

Omelette with salad & coleslaw 9.95

The Greek 11.95
Poached eggs, grilled halloumi, smashed avocado, rocket,
chilli flakes, Italian toast

Extras
Pancetta / Smashed Avocado  / Gnocchi 3.95 each
Halloumi / Beans 2.95 each

2.00 eachSliced Avocado / Bacon / Sausage / Egg /
Mushrooms /  Vine Tomatoes  / Asparagus

A n t i p a s t i  B o x  £ 1 2  p e r  p e r s o n
A f t e r n o o n  T e a  £ 2 0  p e r  p e r s o n

M i n  2
p e o p l e

1.00Non Dairy / Alternative Milk
1.00Flavoured Syrup - Ask for selection


